N-17© 2022 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • Series 80 Mighty Mouse
Dimensions in inches (millimeters) are subject to change without notice
A
C
C
ES
SO
RI

connector.
ACCESSORY THREAD TABLE
How to order a 38999
accessory compatible with
Series 80 connectors:
1 Find the Series 80 shell size and
thread size in the Accessory
Thread Table below.
2 Find the corresponding 38999
shell size in the right hand
column of the table.
3 Find a suitable accessory
in Glenair's catalog. Use
connector designator "F" and the
correct shell size from the table.
USING 38999 SERIES II ACCESSORIES WITH SERIES 80 CONNECTORS- SOME EXAMPLES
1 Using a Swing Arm backshell on a
Mighty Mouse connector.
Connector Part Number
801-008-16M9-19PA
Shell Size 9
Shell size 9 Series 801 corresponds
to shell size 10 38999 Series II. Use
Connector Designator "F" and shell size
10 in the part number:
Backshell Part Number
319F064XO10
Connector
Designator F
Shell Size 10
2 Using a TAG® Ring backshell on a
Mighty Mouse connector.
Connector Part Number
804-002-06NF14-55P
Shell Size 14
Shell size 14 Series 804 corresponds
to shell size 16 38999 Series II. Use
Connector Designator "F" and shell size
"16" in the part number:
Backshell Part Number
400FS001NF1606L6
Connector
Designator F
Shell Size 16
Find the correct accessory thread code
from this table, and use this information
to identify the correct accessory part
number from the following pages.
Series 802 AquaMouse™ connectors are
intended for high pressure submersible
applications. The accessories in this
section are not recommended for use
on Series 802 connectors. Contact
Glenair for information on special
heavy-duty stainless steel accessories
for the Series 802.
SERIES 80 MIGHTY MOUSE CONNECTORS
Accessories, Backshells, and Tools
Accessory Thread Information
NOTE: That while the
accessories from Series I/II
will work with Series 80